

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1183/2024

Smt. Sabnam W/o Late Manzoor Ali,
----Appellant

Versus

Iffco Tokiyo General Insurance Company Limited
----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. D.D. Khandelwal
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Chanderdeep Singh Jodha

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

06/10/2025

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondent/s.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J